
Semester Start Date End Date

Semester 1 Saturday, October 5, 2024  Friday, December 27, 2024

Semester 2 Saturday, January 4, 2025 Friday, March 28, 2025

Semester 3 Saturday, April 5, 2025 Friday, June 27, 2025

Semester 4 Saturday, July 5, 2025 Friday, September 26, 2025

Semester 4: July to September

Holidays: 

Eid al-Fitr: April 10, 2025 (Thursday) to April 12, 2025 (Saturday).

Eid al-Adha: July 15, 2025 (Tuesday) to July 19, 2025 (Saturday).

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR BTEC PROGRAMS AT ABC HORIZON ACADEMY (2024-2025)

Note: Each semester lasts for three months.

Semester 1: October to December.

Semester 2: January to March

Semester 3: April to June.



Assignments Deadline  Enrolment/Freeze Submission Period (for Next Semester)

 Friday, December 27, 2024 December 12, 2024- December 20, 2024

Friday, March 28, 2025 March 13, 2025- March 20, 2025

Friday, June 27, 2025 June 12, 2025-June 20, 2025

Friday, September 26, 2025 September 11, 2025- September 20, 2025

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR BTEC PROGRAMS AT ABC HORIZON ACADEMY (2024-2025)


